
Attendee List for TSTCI Future's Conference
Lake Tahoe, NV
Participants: 51

Rick Adams
Board Member
Coleman County Telephone Cooperative
P.O. Box 608
Santa Anna, TX 76878
Phone: 325-348-3124
Fax: 325-348-3117
billieg@web-access.net

Sid Applin
GM
Alenco Comminications
PO  Box 1000
Joshua, TX 76058
Phone: 817-447-0127
sid@aciglobal.com

Rick Baskin
Director
Central Texas Telephone Cooperative
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
cttc@centexnet.com

Randy Bass
President
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative
P. O. Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 830-367-5333
bfischer@hctc.coop

Ed Bastian
Director
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative
P. O. Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 830-367-5333
bfischer@hctc.coop

Kathy Bohn
Vice President
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative
P. O. Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 830-367-5333
bfischer@hctc.coop

Gary Brendes
Executive Sales Manager
National Information Solutions 
Cooperative (NISC)
3201 Nygren Drive
Mandan, ND 58554
Phone: 319-841-8405
Fax: 701-667-1936
gary.brendes@nisc.coop

David Brooks
Regionals Sales Manager
Calix
16305 36th Ave N
Minneapolis, MN 55446
Phone: 763-268-3300
david.brooks@calix.com

Joan Brown
Director
Central Texas Telephone Cooperative
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
cttc@centexnet.com

Robert Broyles
Director
Central Texas Telephone Cooperative
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
cttc@centexnet.com

Charles Byers
Director
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536
Phone: 325 846-4111
della@taylortel.net

Monty Carlisle
Director
Central Texas Telephone Cooperative
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
cttc@centexnet.com
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Allison Cerra
Global Marketing & Communications
Alcatel Lucent
3400 W Plano Parkway
Plano, TX 75075
Phone: 972/477-4118
allison.cerra@alcatel-lucent.com

Carol Charles
Spouse
ElectriCom, LLC
P.O. Box 319
Paoli, IN 47454
Phone: 8127232626
Fax: 8127235654
cjcharles09@gmail.com

Mike Charles
Senior Vice President
ElectriCom, LLC
P.O. Box 319
Paoli, IN 47454
Phone: 8127232626
Fax: 8127235654
mcharles@electricominc.com

Doug Forrest
Director
Central Texas Telephone Cooperative
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
cttc@centexnet.com

Mike Fowler
Board
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
fowlerm@peoplescom.net

Kelly Frank
Vice President
UDP
2426 Cee Gee
San Antonio, TX 78217
Phone: 210-576-2144
kelly.frank@udp.com

Bill Galyean
Board President
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
billg@peoplescom.net

Daniel Gibson
Attorney
Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC
P.O. Box 64657
Lubbock, TX 79464-4657
Phone: 806-798-8868
Fax: 806-798-8878
dgbibson@regllp.com

Pete Gibson
Board
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
mgibson@peoplescom.net

Bobby Gierisch
Chairman
Texas Rural Innovators, Inc.
4012 Comacho Street
Austin, TX 78723
Phone: 512/296-5404
bobby@ruraltx.org

Weldon Gray
CEO
TSTCI
P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903/658-0055
weldon@tstci.org

Sam Harlan
Vice President of Engineering
CHR Solutions
4747 S. Loop 289
Lubbock, TX 79424
Phone: 806-438-7514
sam.harlan@chrsolutions.com

Scotty Hart
CEO
South Plains Telephone Cooperative
P O Box 1379
Lubbock, TX 79408
Phone: 8067632301
scotthart@sptc.net

Stanley Hartman
Board President
Coleman County Telephone Cooperative
P.O. Box 608
Santa Anna, TX 76878
Phone: 325-348-3124
Fax: 325-348-3117
billieg@web-access.net

Mike Higgins
CEO
Central Texas Telephone Cooperative
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
mikeh@wcc.net
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Pat Holder
Event Planner
Professional Event Services
8404B Cima Oak Lane
Austin, TX 78759
Phone: 512/349-7470
patholder@austin.rr.com

Art Holguin
Account Manager
Alcatel-Lucent
3400 W Plano Parkway
Plano, TX 75075
Phone: 972 477 2061
art.holguin@alcatel-lucent.com

Steve Humpert
Outside Plant Manager
Community Telephone Company
10184 State Highway 25 E
Windthorst, TX 76389
Phone: 9404236201
Fax: 9404232111
steveh@comcell.net

Tim Humpert
General Manager
Coleman County Telephone Cooperative
215 N 2nd St., PO Box 608
Santa Anna, TX 76878-0608
Phone: 325-348-3124
Fax: 325-348-3117
timh@web-access.net

Randy MacNaughton
Director
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative
P. O. Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 830-367-5333
bfischer@hctc.coop

David McEndree
CEO
Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative Inc
PO Box 1340
Tahoka, TX 79373-1340
Phone: 806-924-7234
Fax: 806-924-5300
dmc@poka.com

Ricky McKinnerney
Director
Central Texas Telephone Cooperative
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
cttc@centexnet.com

Claudia Morgan-Gray
Staff
TSTCI
P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903/646-0506
claudiam@eastex.netm

Ronnie Nowlin
Director
Central Texas Telephone Cooperative
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
cttc@centexnet.com

Kari Potter
Director
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative
P. O. Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 830-367-5333
bfischer@hctc.coop

Don Richards
Attorney
Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC
P.O. Box 64657
Lubbock, TX 79464-4657
Phone: 806-798-8868
Fax: 806-798-8878
drichards@regllp.com

Rocky Rocchio
Secretary-Treasurer
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative
P. O. Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 830-367-5333
bfischer@hctc.coop

Burt Seidensticker
Director
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative
P. O. Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 830-367-5333
bfischer@hctc.coop

Steve Singletary
General Manager/CEO
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536
Phone: 325 846-4111
steves@taylortel.net

David Snyder
Futurist
The Snyder Family Enterprise
8628 Garfield Street
Bethesda, MD 20817
Phone: 301-530-5807
david_snyder@verizon.net
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Steven Steele
General Manager
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
ssteele@peoplescom.net

Scott Thompson
Controller
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
kst@peoplescom.net

Gayle Vieth
Secretary
Community Telephone Company
10184 State Highway 25 E
Windthorst, TX 76389
Phone: 9404236201
Fax: 9404232111
gaylev@comcell.net

Ann Walker
Director
Central Texas Telephone Cooperative
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
cttc@centexnet.com

Curt Walzel
President
Livingston Telephone Company
701 W. Church St.
Livingston, TX 77351
Phone: 936-327-4309
marketing@livingston.net

Rodney Whitter
Board
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
rwhitter@peoplescom.net

Bob Wilson
EVP
Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 280
Stanton, TX 79782
Phone: 432-756-3393
cweaver@westex.coop

Delbert Wilson
CEO
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative
P. O. Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 830-367-5333
bfischer@hctc.coop

Johnny Ziegler
Board
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
pamziegler@aol.com
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